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1 Pedro N. Campos EACO 150 80 140 5 130 140 80 180 140 180 180 0 80 0 1320

2 Hugo M. Fernandes AAC 140 130 140 80 0 130 0 150 0 130 140 180 0 1220

3 Nataniel P. Alvares CSMA 150 80 140 170 140 30 170 130 0 150 0 0 1160

4 Diogo M. Glória CSM 180 190 180 150 230 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 1160

5 Tiago M. Araújo FAC 110 30 70 120 30 100 0 0 100 150 30 150 130 0 960

6 Miguel A. Carvalho ESMA 140 80 90 70 80 100 130 170 70 0 30 100 0 0 960

7 João Chang CAO 230 230 0 30 0 0 0 130 0 230 0 850

8 Tiago J. Galvão AAC 100 80 100 70 30 110 80 0 110 70 80 100 30 0 830

9 Bruno M. Maranhão EACO 80 30 80 70 30 80 80 140 70 5 30 100 80 0 780

10 Tomás P. Gomes FAC 40 0 40 80 80 80 80 5 80 100 80 70 0 0 690

11 Tomás Correia CHEL 140 130 110 80 30 0 0 0 30 0 130 0 650

12 Tiago M. Carvalho AAC 5 0 80 5 0 80 0 110 80 110 80 5 80 0 630

13 Rodrigo C. Ribeiro GDS 70 0 140 30 140 30 130 70 0 0 0 0 610

14 Miguel Fernandez CSMA 100 0 70 130 80 0 5 100 0 110 0 0 595

15 Rodrigo M. Almeida CHEL 160 130 180 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 550

16 Carlos M. Rodrigues CSMA 70 0 100 5 0 100 0 130 70 0 70 0 0 545

17 Eduardo A. Martins UMAC 100 0 130 50 30 130 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 530

18 Filipe M. Rodrigues SIMPS 100 30 5 0 30 0 140 0 140 80 0 525

19 David M. Guerra CHEL 15 0 90 5 0 100 0 0 80 5 30 130 30 0 485

20 Filipe L. Honorato CSM 70 30 40 50 30 80 30 0 80 0 30 70 30 0 480

21 Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 70 0 70 50 0 5 30 5 5 0 30 70 0 0 335

22 Paulo Alexandre Gonçalves EACO 40 30 110 50 30 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

23 Eduardo F. Félix MVD 70 0 70 5 0 5 30 0 40 0 30 5 30 0 285

24 João C. Algarve UMAC 70 0 10 5 0 80 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 235

25 José P. Boaventura EACO 80 30 40 50 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235

26 Guilherme S. Roberto NST 5 30 5 0 80 0 0 0 70 0 0 30 0 220

27 Simão P. Veiga CDP 40 0 5 50 0 40 0 5 5 70 0 0 0 0 215

28 David Silva CHEL 0 70 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 210

29 Diogo A. Monteiro CDCE 0 70 0 0 100 0 0 15 0 0 185

30 Daniel F. Pinto CCRM 40 0 5 0 5 0 110 5 5 0 10 0 0 180

31 Pedro M. Maia FAC 5 0 40 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 70 0 0 130

32 Tiago M. Alves CAO 5 0 70 5 0 5 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 125

33 Rafael Dias MVD 0 5 0 40 0 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 120

34 João F. Caldeira DCB 5 0 40 5 0 50 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 115

35 João Guilherme Serrão VFC 10 0 0 70 0 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 95

36 Jaime D. Fernandes UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

37 André C. Peixoto ADRF 5 0 0 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 85

38 Guilherme V. Lourenço MVD 0 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 80

39 João D. Pereira VFC 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 75

40 Joaquim Fernandes CDRP 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

41 Gonçalo A. Ribeiro NGD 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 60

42 Fábio M. Araújo FAC 0 40 0 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 55

43 Pedro M. Praça AAC 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 55

44 Diogo V. Daniel MVD 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 50

45 João Paulo Pinheiro AAC 0 5 0 5 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 50

46 Telmo F. Pereira CBOF 0 5 0 40 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 50

47 Artur Aguiar ADP 10 0 15 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
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48 André F. Sequeira CAO 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

49 Tiago M. Azevedo CCRM 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 30

50 Diogo Miguel Sobral JAC 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

51 Ângelo M. Varela CBE 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20

52 Diogo E. Brás CREA 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 20

53 Dinarte C. Jardim VFC 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 15

54 Ricardo C. Soares MVD 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

55 Rúben M. Azevedo CCRM 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

56 Vitor F. Simões AAC 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 10

57 Santiago P. Fontainhas CABRIL 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 10

58 João M. Reis MVD 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

58 Bernardo Ponte Santos MVD 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

58 Francisco P. Matias AECA 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

58 Diogo L. Vilela EDFL 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

62 Daniel B. Oliveira FAC 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

63 Luis Antonio Baptista MVD 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

63 João D. Figueira UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

63 João G. Correia UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

63 Jorge D. Reis UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

63 Ricardo F. Rosa UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

68 Luis G. Tomé SCB 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

68 Pedro D. Carvalho CFBG 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 Claudia S. Lourenço ADP 110 80 110 170 130 100 180 170 110 0 180 0 130 0 1290

2 Mariana M. Afonso CAD 140 130 130 110 230 150 230 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 1250

3 Carolina E. Miffon NST 5 80 70 150 30 110 130 0 140 5 80 100 230 0 1090

4 Rita I. Pinto ESMA 100 180 100 110 130 70 80 0 110 0 80 140 0 0 1030

5 Ana Rita Fernandes CSMA 150 230 140 130 0 0 150 0 230 0 0 0 1030

6 Ana Isabel Cruz NGD 150 30 100 70 30 90 30 0 150 170 30 140 30 0 930

7 Mariana G. Neves AAE 150 200 180 140 130 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 930

8 Beatriz D. Silva CSM 100 30 100 70 30 100 80 0 140 0 30 140 80 0 840

9 Filipa Lopes MVD 140 30 70 30 140 80 0 100 0 30 0 130 0 750

10 Ana C. Rodrigues ESMA 70 130 70 5 30 70 30 0 80 0 70 80 0 630

11 Gisela B. Mouteira CDP 100 80 80 5 80 5 0 0 110 140 0 0 0 600

12 Milena L. Moraes CDCE 5 0 5 70 80 10 0 100 70 0 30 15 180 0 560

13 Ana Isabel Veiga AAC 5 0 5 50 30 30 170 5 100 30 110 30 0 555

14 Carolina S. Miranda MVD 70 30 80 30 5 80 0 70 0 30 70 0 0 465

15 Valéria V. Tomás ADP 10 130 0 70 0 130 70 0 0 0 0 410

16 Marta S. Gil DCB 150 50 80 0 0 80 0 0 30 0 390

17 Ana Vitó AAE 10 0 70 70 70 0 10 70 0 80 0 0 380

18 Mafalda A. Morais FAC 70 0 10 5 30 5 30 0 10 0 80 70 30 0 335

19 Lisandra R. Freitas CSMA 10 0 70 0 0 100 0 0 0 140 0 0 320

20 Joana L. Eduardo CHEL 30 30 90 80 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320

21 Ana Claudia Marques AAE 80 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 240

22 Catarina I. Cadilhe CHEL 5 0 10 50 0 130 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

23 Helena P. Sousa CHEL 80 130 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215

24 Beatriz D. Fernandes CSMA 70 0 5 0 30 5 0 0 0 100 0 0 210

25 Meena C. Selvarajah CSMA 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 150
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26 Sofia C. Pinheiro AAC 70 0 5 0 70 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 150

27 Sara Anica EDFL 5 0 5 5 80 10 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 145

28 Adriana Batista Carvalho CABRIL 5 0 0 0 130 0 5 0 0 0 0 140

29 Filipa A. Pinto ESMA 80 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

30 Ana Carina Santos AAE 10 0 10 5 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 100

31 Margarida A. Freitas VFC 10 0 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 70 0 0 95

32 Sara D. Caires CSC 10 5 0 5 0 5 70 0 0 0 0 0 95

33 Teresa M. Silva CREA 5 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

34 Patricia S. Seco CABRIL 5 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 50

35 Ana Serafim MVD 0 40 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 45

36 Inoi C. Ferreira CABRIL 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 10 0 0 30

37 Catarina Isabel Gouveia SCB 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 20

38 Sara P. Aguiar CSC 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 Ana Maria Matos CBOF 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

39 Mariana M. Magro DCB 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

41 Helena Isabel Costa JAC 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

42 Carolina P. Pereira CHEL 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

43 Inês Isabel Neves AAC 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

44 Helena V. Guterres AAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

45 Nádia M. Oliveira NST 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 Bruno M. Maranhão / Pedro N. Campos EACO 130 130 140 100 30 140 130 170 140 170 30 0 30 0 1250

2 Hugo M. Fernandes / Tiago J. Galvão AAC 140 180 130 180 130 0 140 0 80 30 130 0 1140

3 Diogo M. Glória / João Chang CSM/CAO 230 230 180 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 820

4 Rodrigo M. Almeida / Tomás Correia CHEL 180 130 230 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 670

5 Tiago M. Araújo / Tomás P. Gomes FAC 100 30 110 5 30 110 0 0 110 130 30 0 0 0 655

6 José P. Boaventura / Paulo Alexandre Gonçalves EACO 5 130 70 100 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455

7 André F. Sequeira / Tiago M. Alves CAO 30 80 90 5 30 90 30 0 90 0 0 0 0 445

8 Filipe M. Rodrigues / Guilherme S. Roberto SIMPS/NST 30 130 80 30 0 130 0 0 30 0 430

9 Diogo V. Daniel / Eduardo F. Félix MVD 100 30 90 30 0 0 0 0 30 5 80 0 365

10 Miguel A. Carvalho /Rodrigo C. Ribeiro ESMA/GDS 130 130 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290

11 Tiago J. Galvão / Tiago M. Carvalho AAC 0 140 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 240

12 João Chang / Tomás Correia CAO/CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 180

13 Daniel F. Pinto / Simão P. Veiga CCRM/CDP 0 10 0 130 10 5 0 0 0 0 155

14 Diogo M. Glória / Tiago J. Galvão CSM/AAC 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

15 Eduardo F. Félix / Guilherme V. Lourenço MVD 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 110

16 Eduardo F. Félix / Francisco P. Matias MVD/AECA 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

17 Diogo E. Brás / Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 5 0 10 30 10 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 95

18 João Maria Santos / Pedro M. Praça AAC 70 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 90

19 Gonçalo A. Ribeiro / Tiago M. Azevedo NGD/CCRM 0 0 0 5 70 0 0 0 0 0 75

20 João Paulo Pinheiro / Vitor F. Simões AAC 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

21 João Paulo Pinheiro / Pedro M. Praça AAC 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

22 Daniel F. Pinto / Luis G. Tomé SCB 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

23 Gonçalo A. Ribeiro / Pedro D. Carvalho NGD/CFBG 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

24 David M. Guerra / David Silva CHEL 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 60

25 David M. Guerra /Jaime D. Fernandes CHEL/UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

26 João G. Correia / João D. Figueira UDS 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

27 David M. Guerra / Eduardo A. Martins CHEL/UMAC 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
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28 João M. Reis / Ricardo C. Soares MVD 0 15 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 25

29 Ruben M. Azevedo / Tiago M. Azevedo CCRM 5 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

30 André C. Peixoto / Fábio M. Araújo ADRF/FAC 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

31 Eduardo A. Martins / João C. Algarve UMAC 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

32 Daniel B. Oliveira / Simão P. Veiga FAC/CDP 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

33 David M. Guerra / Tiago M. Azevedo CHEL/CCRM 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

34 Pedro M. Maia / Tomás P. Gomes FAC 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

35 Jorge D. Reis / Ricardo F. Rosa UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

36 Eduardo F. Félix / Tiago M. Carvalho MVD/AAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

37 Daniel B. Oliveira / Pedro M. Maia FAC 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

38 Eduardo A. Martins/ João C. Algarve UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Mariana G. Neves / Mariana M. Afonso AAE/CAD 180 180 180 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 670

2 Ana Rita Fernandes / Claudia S. Lourenço CSMA/ADP 30 130 0 130 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 380

3 Ana C. Rodrigues / Rita I. Pinto ESMA 90 130 130 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380

4 Ana Isabel Cruz / Gisela B. Mouteira NGD/CDP 30 5 30 90 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 185

5 Ana Isabel Cruz / Carolina E. Miffon NGD/NST 0 0 130 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 160

6 Ana Claudia Marques / Mariana G. Neves AAE 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

7 Lisandra R. Freitas / Beatriz D. Fernandes CSMA 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

8 Filipa A. Pinto / Rita I. Pinto ESMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

9 Ana Carina Santos / Ana Vitó AAE 5 0 5 5 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 30

10 Adriana Batista Carvalho / Patrícia S. Seco CABRIL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

11 Carolina E. Miffon / Helena P. Sousa NST/CHEL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

12 Ana Claudia Marques / Ana Isabel Cruz AAE/NGD 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 Sara D. Caires / Sara P. Aguiar CSC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

14 Catarina I. Cadilhe / Helena P. Sousa CHEL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

15 Lisandra R. Freitas / Meena C. Selvarajah CSMA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 Filipe L. Honorato / Beatriz D. Silva CSM 130 80 140 100 130 140 30 0 130 0 30 130 30 0 1010

2 Guilherme S. Roberto / Carolina E. Miffon NST 10 30 130 150 80 130 80 0 70 5 80 30 80 0 830

3 João Chang / Mariana M. Afonso CAO/CAD 150 180 230 180 0 0 0 80 0 0 820

4 Miguel A. Carvalho / Filipa A. Pinto ESMA 100 80 90 100 30 130 0 150 0 130 5 0 0 815

5 Rodrigo M. Almeida / Mariana G. Neves CHEL/AAE 190 30 230 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 630

6 Tiago J. Galvão / Ana Isabel Cruz AAC/NGD 30 70 130 30 0 0 170 30 130 0 590

7 Tomás Correia / Joana L. Eduardo CHEL 130 130 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440

8 Tiago M. Carvalho / Ana Isabel Veiga AAC 90 0 5 30 30 0 70 130 30 10 30 0 425

9 Nataniel P. Álvares / Beatriz D. Fernandes CSMA 30 0 140 130 0 30 0 0 0 0 330

10 João F. Caldeira / Marta S. Gil DCB 110 5 0 110 0 0 100 0 0 0 325

11 Rafael Dias / Carolina S. Miranda MVD 10 80 10 0 0 70 0 30 90 0 0 290

12 André F. Sequeira / Milena L. Moraes CAO / CDCE 10 0 10 70 0 90 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 280

13 David M. Guerra / Catarina I. Cadilhe CHEL 90 0 90 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
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14 João Chang / Claudia S. Lourenço CAO/ADP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180

15 Simão P. Veiga / Gisela B. Mouteira CDP 30 30 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 160

16 Telmo F. Pereira / Ana Maria Matos CBOF 70 0 70 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 145

17 Eduardo A. Martins / Helena P. Sousa UMAC/CHEL 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

18 Miguel Fernandez / Lisandra R. Freitas CSMA 0 100 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 105

19 Artur Aguiar / Valéria V. Tomás ADP 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

20 Santiago P. Fontainhas / Patricia S. Seco CABRIL 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

21 Filipe M. Rodrigues / Nádia M. Oliveira SIMPS/NST 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

22 Pedro M. Maia / Mafalda A. Morais FAC 5 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

23 Diogo L. Vilela / Sara Anica EDFL 0 10 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 50

24 João Maria Santos / Sofia C. Pinheiro AAC 10 0 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 Bernardo Ponte Santos / Ana Serafim MVD 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

26 João Guilherme Serrão / Meena C. Selvarajah VFC/CSMA 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

27 Diogo Miguel Sobral / Helena Isabel Costa JAC 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

28 João C. Algarve / Nara Silva UMAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 Santiago P. Fontainhas / Adriana Batista Carvalho CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

30 Tomás Correia / Helena P. Sousa CHEL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

30 Tomás Reis Lopes / Teresa M. Silva CREA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

32 Carlos M. Rodrigues / Lisandra R. Freitas CSMA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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